STARTERS

Vegetable Antipasti
freshly grilled with lemon oil

served with honey glazed goat's cheese
(Contains: celery, peanuts, nuts and Milk)

Caprese of buffalo mozzarella

with tomatoes and arugula
(Contains: Nuts, groundnuts)

Black Tiger prawns
served with a garlic butter sauce,

Chili compote, arugula parmesan dressing and

candied cherry tomatoes
(Contains: crustaceans and milk)

Beef carpaccio
served on tomato pesto

and freshly grated Parmesan
(Contains: peanuts)

VEGETARIAN

Gnocci
served in a spinach cream sauce,
Cherry tomatoes, rocket and

freshly grated Parmesan
(Contains milk, egg and gluten)

Saffron risotto
served with piccata of aubergine,

zucchini and tomato- basil sauce
(Contains: milk, eggs and peanuts)

8.90 €

13.50 €

1390 €

13.90 €

1450 €

15.90 €

CLASSICS

Potato leek soup

served with salmon insert
(Contains: Fish)

"Bouillabaisse" Marseille fish soup

served with herb baguette
(Contains: Fish and crustaceans)

Big salad variation “FLORIAN”
selection of seasonal and fresh salads

optional with check strips

8.50 €

1490 €

9.50 €

1390 €

Pesto-prawns 14.90 €
beef fillet strips 15.90 €

(Contains: crustaceans and molluscs)
Balsamico-honey-vinaigrette | French- or yogurt dressing

Clubsandwich ,,Florian“
served with French fries

(Contains: egg, mustard and gluten)

Viennese Schnitzel of saddle of veal
baked in butter oil
served with cowberries, fried potatoes

and a small mixed salad
(Contains: eggs, gluten, and lupine)

12.90 €

22.50€



MEAT

Grafrather mustard roast beef
with original Disseldorf "ABB" mustard
served with rosemary potatoes,

beans wrapped in bacon and Beaujolaisjus
(Contains: peanuts, gluten, nuts and mustard)

Rack of lamb
with olive herb crust
served with grilled tomato, beans wrapped

in bacon, Rosemary potato in sauce Ratatouille
(Contains: peanuts, gluten)

Slices of beef
served on a calvados with

mini apples and potato dumplings
(Contains: eggs, milk, gluten and nuts)

FISH

Whole sea bream roasted in herb net
served with spinach, triplets

and caper butter
(Contains: fish)

Grilled fish dish
salmon, pikeperch, monkfish and prawn -
with grilled tomato, bacon-coated beans

and roasted potatoes with Sauce Remoulade
(Contains: fish, shellfish, eggs, milk, celery, gluten-containing
Cereals, nuts, shellfish and lupine)

Gamba pan
flambéed in Pernod pepper sauce

served with basmati rice and grilled vegetables
(Contains: crustaceans and milk)

23.00 €

25.90 €

26.90 €

19.90 €

23.50€

25.90 €

PASTA

Rigatoni
served with zucchini and peppers in a
Pommery - mustard - thyme sauce

with arugula and freshly grated Parmesan
(Contains: gluten, peanuts, egg, milk and Lupine)

Spaghetti di mare
served with Gamba prawns,
precious fish, tomato and basil cream

And freshly grated Parmesan
(Contains: lupine, milk, eggs and gluten)

DESSERT

Baileys Mousse

served with fresh fruit
(Contains milk and eggs)

Tiramisu
served on a sauce mirror
(Contains: milk and eggs)

Trilogy of chocolates mousse

served with fresh fruits
(Contains: milk and eggs)

13.90 €

15.90 €

6.50 €

6.50 €

12.50 €



