# **STARTERS**

<b>Vegetable Antipasti</b> freshly grilled with lemon oil served with honey glazed goat's cheese	8.90€	Potato leek soup served with salmon insert (Contains: Fish)
(Contains: celery, peanuts, nuts and Milk)		"Bouillabaisse" Marseille fish soup
Caprese of buffalo mozzarella with tomatoes and arugula (Contains: Nuts, groundnuts)	13.50€	served with herb baguette (Contains: Fish and crustaceans)
Black Tiger prawns served with a garlic butter sauce,		<b>Big salad variation "FLORIAN"</b> selection of seasonal and fresh salads
Chili compote, arugula parmesan dressing and candied cherry tomatoes (Contains: crustaceans and milk)	13.90€	optional with
Beef carpaccio	13.90€	be <sup>(Cont)</sup> Balsamico-honey-vinaigrette   French
served on tomato pesto and freshly grated Parmesan (Contains: peanuts)		Clubsandwich "Florian" served with French fries
VEGETARIAN		(Contains: egg, mustard and gluten)
<b>Gnocci</b> served in a spinach cream sauce ,		Viennese Schnitzel of saddle of veal baked in butter oil served with cowberries, fried potatoe and a small mixed salad
Cherry tomatoes, rocket and freshly grated Parmesan (Contains milk, egg and gluten)	14.50€	(Contains: eggs, gluten, and lupine)
Saffron risotto		

served with piccata of aubergine,	
zucchini and tomato- basil sauce	15.90€
(Contains: milk, eggs and peanuts)	

# CLASSICS

uette <sup>s)</sup>	14.90€
LORIAN"	
and fresh salads	9.50€
check strips	13.90€
Pesto-prawns	14.90€
beef fillet strips	15.90€
(Contains: crustaceans ar	nd molluscs)
aigrette   French- or yogurt dr	essing
n"	
ies	12.90€

8.50€

Viennese Schnitzel of saddle of veal	
baked in butter oil	
served with cowberries, fried potatoes	
and a small mixed salad	22.50€
(Contains: eggs, gluten, and lupine)	

## MEAT

Gräfrather mustard roast beef	
with original Düsseldorf "ABB" mustard	
served with rosemary potatoes,	
beans wrapped in bacon and Beaujolaisjus	23.00€
(Contains: peanuts, gluten, nuts and mustard)	

# Rack of lamb

with olive herb crust	
served with grilled tomato, beans wrapped	
in bacon, Rosemary potato in sauce Ratatouille	25.90€
(Contains: peanuts, gluten)	

## Slices of beef

served on a calvados with	
mini apples and potato dumplings	26.90€
(Contains: eggs, milk , gluten and nuts)	

## FISH

Whole sea bream roasted in herb net served with spinach, triplets and caper butter (Contains: fish)	19.90€
Grilled fish dish salmon, pikeperch, monkfish and prawn - with grilled tomato, bacon-coated beans and roasted potatoes with Sauce Remoulade (Contains: fish, shellfish, eggs, milk, celery, gluten-containing Cereals, nuts, shellfish and lupine)	23.50€
<b>Gamba pan</b> flambéed in Pernod pepper sauce	

#### flambéed in Pernod pepper sauce served with basmati rice and grilled vegetables 25.90 € (Contains: crustaceans and milk)

## PASTA

### Rigatoni

served with zucchini and peppers in a	
Pommery - mustard - thyme sauce	
with arugula and freshly grated Parmesan	13.90€
(Contains: gluten, peanuts, egg, milk and Lupine)	

### Spaghetti di mare

served with Gamba prawns ,	
precious fish, tomato and basil cream	
And freshly grated Parmesan	15.90€
(Contains: lupine, milk, eggs and gluten)	

## DESSERT

<b>Baileys Mousse</b> served with fresh fruit (Contains milk and eggs)	6.50€
<b>Tiramisú</b> served on a sauce mirror (Contains: milk and eggs)	6.50€
Trilogy of chocolates mousse served with fresh fruits (Contains: milk and eggs)	12.50€